
Open 4D 89 Riders   Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.795 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $213.00

2 17.01 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $152.00

3 17.01 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $152.00

4 17.048 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $106.00

5 17.058 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $76.00

6 17.085 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $61.00

7 17.147 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

8 17.151 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

9 17.169 Corcoran, Jaclyn Kats Famous Pystal $0.00

10 17.176 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00

11 17.187 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

12 17.189 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00

13 17.2 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

14 17.219 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

15 17.235 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

16 17.269 McCormack, Dana Enzo $0.00

2D

1 17.433 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $182.00

2 17.444 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $143.00

3 17.46 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $117.00

4 17.463 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $91.00

5 17.465 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $65.00

6 17.479 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $52.00

7 17.484 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

8 17.504 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

9 17.557 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00

10 17.602 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

11 17.602 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

12 17.626 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00

13 17.688 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

14 17.696 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

15 17.746 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

16 17.759 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

17 17.792 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00

3D

1 17.807 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $121.00

2 17.809 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $95.00

3 17.833 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $78.00

4 17.873 Corcoran, Jaclyn ImGrumpyButImFamous $61.00

5 17.917 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $43.00

6 17.921 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $35.00

7 17.99 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

8 18.049 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00



9 18.061 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

10 18.064 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

11 18.136 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

12 18.189 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

13 18.234 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00

14 18.287 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

4D

1 18.358 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $91.00

2 18.368 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $72.00

3 18.39 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $59.00

4 18.483 Sellner, Katelynne JD $46.00

5 18.542 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $33.00

6 18.555 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $26.00

7 18.559 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00

8 18.584 Hagen, Karen Mia $0.00

9 18.6 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

10 18.605 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00

11 18.657 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

12 18.661 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

13 18.675 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

14 18.804 Waack, Jenny Frosted Emerald $0.00

15 18.818 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost $0.00

16 18.842 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00

17 18.854 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

18 18.946 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

19 19.184 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

20 19.207 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

21 19.41 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00

22 19.425 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $0.00

23 19.767 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

24 19.878 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

25 20.209 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00

26 20.691 Herold, Lilly River $0.00

27 20.807 Vice, Ella Star Firen Chance $0.00

28 20.915 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

29 21.145 Herold, Lilly Turbo $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 0 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

0 0 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

0 0 Reszcynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

0 0 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00

0 0 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 0 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00



0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00

0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Floozie $0.00

0 0 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00



Masters  Barrels 21 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.176 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $71.00

2 17.444 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $43.00

3 17.463 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $28.00

4 17.484 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

5 17.602 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

2D

1 17.792 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $43.00

2 17.833 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $26.00

3 18.049 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $17.00

4 18.136 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

3D

1 18.287 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $28.00

2 18.368 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $17.00

3 18.605 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $11.00

4 18.657 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

5 18.661 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

6 18.675 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

7 18.946 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

8 19.767 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

9 20.915 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Reszcynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00



Adult Barrels 36 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.795 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $73.00

2 17.01 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $61.00

3 17.058 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $49.00

4 17.147 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $36.00

5 17.151 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $24.00

6 17.169 Corcoran, Jaclyn Kats Famous Pystal $0.00

7 17.187 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

8 17.189 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00

9 17.2 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

10 17.219 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

11 17.235 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

12 17.269 McCormack, Dana Enzo $0.00

2D

1 17.433 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $44.00

2 17.46 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $36.00

3 17.465 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $29.00

4 17.557 Krueger, Becky Swish $22.00

5 17.602 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $15.00

6 17.626 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00

7 17.696 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

8 17.759 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

3D

1 17.807 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $29.00

2 17.873 Corcoran, Jaclyn ImGrumpyButImFamous $24.00

3 17.921 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $19.00

4 18.061 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $15.00

5 18.234 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $10.00

6 18.287 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

7 18.358 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00

8 18.842 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00

9 18.854 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

10 19.184 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

11 19.878 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

0 0 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00

0 0 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Floozie $0.00



Youth Barrels 29 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.795 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $98.00

2 17.01 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $74.00

3 17.048 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $49.00

4 17.189 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $25.00

2D

1 17.479 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $59.00

2 17.504 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $44.00

3 17.602 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $29.00

4 17.688 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $15.00

5 17.746 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

3D

1 17.809 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $39.00

2 17.813 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $29.00

3 17.917 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $20.00

4 17.99 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $10.00

5 18.142 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00

6 18.39 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00

7 18.483 Sellner, Katelynne JD $0.00

8 18.542 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

9 18.559 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00

10 18.6 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

11 18.68 Wulff, Jillian Lena $0.00

12 19.207 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

13 20.807 Vice, Ella Star Firen Chance $0.00

14 23.477 Wescott, Chloe Dixie Starbert $0.00

15 24.339 Henson, Brea Indian Prodction $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 0 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

0 0 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00

0 0 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00


